CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
10662 ADILSON GERALDO DE QUEIROZ 1994/2 972
10663 ADMAURO ESTEVES DE MACEDO 1994/2 972
10664 ADRIANA MARIA KAKEHASI 1994/2 972
ADRIANA MELLO RODRIGUES DOS

10665 SANTOS 1994/2 972
10666 ALDA LUCIA BARBOZA 1994/2 972
10667 ALESSANDRA NARA KORRES 1994/2 972
10668 ALESSANDRO FURTADO SILVA 1994/2 972
10669 ALEXANDRE ALHAIS MAIA 1994/2 972
10670 ANA CLAUDIA MORANDI 1994/2 972
10671 ANA LUIZA DE AZEVEDO PIMENTA 1994/2 972
10672 ANA PAULA ALMEIDA RESENDE 1994/2 972
10673 ANDERSON RODRIGUES CAMPOS 1994/2 972
10674 ANDERSON SAPORETTI CUNHA 1994/2 972
10675 ANDRE CARVALHO 1994/2 972
10676 ANDREA JULIAO DE OLIVEIRA 1994/2 972
10677 ANDREIA GOMES CHIARI 1994/2 972
10678 ANDREIA RODRIGUES LOURENCONI  1994/2 972
10679 ANTONIO NOGUEIRA DE ALMEIDA 1994/2 972
1 9 94 10680 ARCHIMEDES CARNEIRO FONSECA  1994/2 972
10681 BRUNO ARAUJO VERDOLIN 1994/2 972
Tu rm a 20 10682 BRUNO SILVA COSTA 1994/2 972
10683 CARLO NANSEN ROSSI 1994/2 972

10684 CARLOS ALBERTO MOREIRA PINTO 1994/2 972

Se m estre 10685 CARLOS ALESSANDRO PLA BENTO 1994/2 972

10686 CESAR MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 19942 972
10687 CINTIA MARIA MENDES BARROS 19942 972
10688 CINTIA SATIKO FUZIKAWA 19942 972
10689 CLARISSA LEITE TURRER 19942 972
10690 CLAUDIA ALVES COUTO 19942 972
10691 CLAUDIA DINIZ MACIEL 19942 972
10692 CLAUDILENE APARECIDA ARCHANJO 1994/2 972
10693 CLAUDIO LEO GELAPE 1994/2 972
CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA CHIARI
10694 CAMPOLINA 1994/2 972
10695 CLEITON PENNA E SOUZA 1994/2 972
CYNTHIA MARIA LOURENGONI
10696 BARUQUI 1994/2 972
10697 DANIEL VIANA ABREU 19942 972
10698 DANIELA DOURADO VALENTE 19942 972
10699 DEBORAH AGUIAR MENDONGA 19942 972
10700 DENISE ALVES BRASILEIRO 19942 972
10701 DIVA NOVY BARBOSA CHAVES 19942 972

10702 EBER ASSIS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 1994/2 972
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10743
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EDUARDO RODARTE QUEIROZ
EDUARDO SZUSTER
ELIEL RODRIGUES COLHADO

ELIZABETH GILL BARBOSA
ENNIO CESAR ALEXANDRINO
COUTINHO

ERIKA MACHADO VIANA
ERNESTO LENTZ DA SILVEIRA
MONTEIRO

FABIANO GONCALVES NERY
FERNANDA BELGA OTTONI PORTO
FERNANDO JOSE ALVES DUTRA
NICACIO

FERNANDO JUNIOR ARAUJO TORRES
FLAVIA MATTOS LANNA

FLAVIO EDUARDO DE PAIVA LEITE
FRANCESCO EVANGELISTA
BOTELHO

GERALDO ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
GERALDO DINIZ VIEIRA MENDES
GIOVANNA RUA VAZ SALEIRO
GLAUCIA ANGELA BRAZ DE JESUS
GLAUCIO DE OLIVEIRA NANGINO

GLAUCO GOMES DE ARANTES
GUILHERME AUGUSTO MACHADO
NASCIMENT

HELVECIO TELES TEIXEIRA
HENRI AMEDEE PERET

HERICA CRISTINA MENDONCA
IGOR RIBEIRO FRATTEZI
GONCALVES

ISABEL CRISTINA TAVARES FACURY

ISABELA MARTINO MENEZES
JACILEA REGINA RODRIGUES E
RODRIGUES

JANAINA DE MOURA FREIRE

JENERSON FRANCA NUNES
JOAO GENTILINI FASCIANI DE
CASTRO

JOSE RENATO DE MELO

JULIANA RIBEIRO REGO

JUNEA GARCIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIA BECHELANY DUTRA

JUNIA MARCIA COUTO DE ANDRADE
KEYLA CHRISTY CHRISTINE MENDES
SAMPAIO

LARA RUBIA MATIAS
LEANDRA LARA RESENDE DE
CARNEIRO

LEONARDO MACIEL DA CUNHA
LETICIA FERREIRA GONTIJO
SILVEIRA

LUCAS BARBOSA DA SILVA
LUCIANA COSTA SILVA
LUCIANA COUTINHO MALTA
LUCIANO MARTINS MOREIRA
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10748
10749
10750
10751
10752
10753
10754
10755
10756
10757

10758

10759
10760
10761
10762

10763

10764
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LUIZ MAURICIO COSTA ALMEIDA
MARCELO DE ALENCAR RESENDE
MARCELO BRAGA

MARCELO CONDE NASCIMENTO
MARCELO FROES ASSUNGAO
MARCELO DE LUCCA RODRIGUES
MARCELO SARTORI DE ABREU
MARCIA BARBOSA COURA
MARCO ANTONIO DIAS

MARCO AURELIO DE ALVIM COSTA
MARCOS GUILHERME CUNHA
CRUVINEL

MARCOS HENRIQUE FRANENDORF
CENNI

MARCUS GUSTAVO TITO

MARCUS MIGUEL MORAIS JUNIOR
MARIA DULCE FORNACIARI RAMOS
MARIA ESTER BERNARDES DE
ARAUJO

MARIA DE FATIMA DE CARVALHO
SIQUEIRA

MARIA JULIANA REBELLO DE PAULA

MARIA VALERIA CORREIA PEREIRA
MAURO LUCIO RODRIGUES COELHO
JACOME

MEIRE LUCIA EVANGELISTA BRAGA

MICHELE HOSTALACIO DUARTE
NATERCIA LUISA DE ALMEIDA
RAMOS

OSVALDO DE MELO ARAUJO JUNIOR
OSWALDO PRADO CUNHA
OTAVIANO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
OTTON LOURENCO DE LIMA REIS
PATRICIA GONCALVES TEIXEIRA

PATRICIA RAMALHO FONSECA
PAULO ROBERTO BORGES
EVANGELISTA

PEDRO ROUSSEFF

RENATO BARTHOLOMEU SOBRINHO
RENATO CESAR REZENDE DE
CASTRO

RENATO MACEDO ROSA
RENATO MUSSI LARA SAFAR

RENE COULAUD SANTOS DA COSTA
CRUZ

RICARDO CORDEIRO LEITE
RICARDO LAGE RAYDAN

ROBERTO SANTORO MEIRELLES
RODRIGO BASTOS FOSCOLO

RODRIGO GOMES DA SILVA
RODRIGO OTAVIO MASCARENHAS
REIS

ROGERIO CORDEIRO LEITE
SAMUEL RYAN DUARTE JORGE
SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA
SANDRO MAGNAVITA SABINO
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10794
10795
10796
10797
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10800
10801
10802
10803

10804
10805

SEIJI MIYATA
SERGIO RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE
SILVANA TEOTONIO SIMAO
SILVIO CESAR DINIZ MANDACARU
SIMONE CHAVES MIRANDA
SIMONE PIRES DE MESQUITA
TARCISIO DE MELO NOGUEIRA
TATIANA ALMEIDA CERQUEIRA
TEREZA SEBASTIAO NOGUEIRA

TOMAS FURTADO REIS
VALERIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE E
SILVA

VIVIANE MURTA SIQUEIRA
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